1016
26
13
35
15

101
213
62
25
95
91
40
292

86
15
10
28

83
18
19

88
10
12
25

75
17
19

128

88
21
21

1A

95
12
14
12
32

108

717
22
18

98

95
12
25
10
22

8A

84
17
30

;|

69
24

68

BRI AN C (BRI G SR B — 1IN STRHE
R ORISEIK

MR HHEG NS ESHRICHN

K TR ORI IBEEHI TR - B ER K RIR I B R0
S

HRKKERY KON ORKEHERDE

EEMER AR L)
I RER O

[KRERHAEK SR

RGO YIRS IR

98
10
21
12
28

5H

[ Qo B kS

78
22
26

48

(A5}

£

i)
AEEn

HR(E

RATR - REIRERH R Tl

B

an

ik

FELL

BEBLETERBSUREY —EXOFA

%

FLIENK ORI

GO ke

EAQH OOk
pracatepielaraia il

BRI SHIERICIKHN. OO LRINGHE
RS

RGO B

3| MEBLVEMBEDOEBLLWIREDEE
4| RES S URBIES

5[ RAHELUTHOME

6| R OESE

20194FfE A BlRwE#

1| RS 5 S U 4 RIE
S| EHSUVABREDEE

TRE SV EEDEE

| ERBRDES

2|#EY

12|EEHIVE THRBOES
| BIHEERRBLUHEEEHOERS
15| 834, S %E LU ERE
17| ERFY. ERBLVEEERES
| 191815, hEBLVZDMDAEDEE

0|BEBLVELDHE
21| BREREEL

10| PR B RDEE
BB ROES
14| FRESHEBRRDIEE

18|45, BIRE SUE!

16| B EHAI

EMERA S
150
100

300
250
200

0




